COMMISSIONERS' COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Casey Culpepper
Kevin Dunn Jr
Julia Kan

Department

Justice of the Peace #3-2
Facilities

ERP

Dept #
2450
4010
0640

July 27, 2020

Title

Legal Clerk I

Grounds Keeper

System Analyst/Programmer

Salary
$32,467
$32,467
$80,000

Grade
531
531
515

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
24%

7/15/2020
7/20/2020
7/28/2020

Notes
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval. Specialized hard to
fill position
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