COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

July 27, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Casey Culpepper	Justice of the Peace #3-2	2450	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	7/15/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Kevin Dunn Jr	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$32,467	531	0%	7/20/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Julia Kan	ERP	0640	System Analyst/Programmer	\$80,000	515	24%	7/28/2020	Court Approval. Specialized hard to fill position